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

REAUTIFUL, BEAUTIFUL is the
way to describe this G.I. resale
Huge patio with colored lights
waterfall and landscaped to per
fection Many [ extras, intercom,
built-ing, forcef air heat 194
baths. Large G.I. loan of $17,000
can be assumed and $137 a mo

«WWVICE

Four Bdrm. Beauty

Let us show you this very sharp
home in Lomita. Excellent loca-
tion, corner lot, beautifully land-
scaped, fireplace, bullt-ins, block
wall fence. A very nice home for
$25,500.

Just Listed

Thres bedrooms and family room,
Only four years old and better
than new. Refrigerator, washer
and dryer Included In sales price
plus ALL the other exiras ‘you
sxpect in & nice home. Full price
$23,995.

HENRY MAMLER
KEN PETERS
HALLIE CROW
R. D. McEWEN

DEL WRIGHT
DELBERT VAUGHN
DON BORDEN
GENEVA MEARA
é UNITS. Block to ocean In beau- ROBERT TRUJILLO
fiful Hollywood Riviera, Garage,
laundry room. $15,000 handles,

NEAR TORRANCE Elementary
School, Immaculate two-bedroom
home with large den and fire-
place, Garage, $17.500,

South Bay
Board of Realtors

EARL W. ROSE .,

KEN CRADDOCK

BARL K. SBALS ... viunvis .

(In Charge of Public Relations)

CHARLES W GILTNER EXECUTIVE VICE, PRESIDENT
(In Charge of Ethics and Professional Conduct)

WILLIAM J. MAY coie dines EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT

A. J. MAHONEY .... SECRETARY.-TREASURER

TO SELL
FR 1:3535 Anytime
3559 Torrance Blvd.

PRESIDENTY
© PRESIDENT
PRESIDENT

|
{
— !

SOLID, SPACIOUS 2-BDRM,
HOMES ON YOUR LOT-$47%0.

Open House Daily -5 p.m.

2300 BLOCK ON 236TH PLACE(ENTERS FROM ARLINGTON)

BRAND NEW HOMES

DIRECTORS
WILMA BRADSHAW HOWARD CALDWELL
ROBR FARNSWORTH PHIL HELM
VYRLE HANSON WINNIE F. MILLER
BROR BRYRNES AL McRRIDE
NEAL HOWARD BILL ARMONT

Rolling Hills
Board of Realtors

NIBS KEMP ',
ED LYLE RN RERE
HAROLD ALLEN ...covvvvns
GEORGE DENBO

P
2ND INCOME REAR YARD
DUPLEXES from $7295

Frances

Real Estate & Insurance
2276 Terrance Bivd.

FA 8-042|
$995 DOWN

Fireplace

1500 Sq. Ft.
Needs Yard Work

This  excepllonally large 3bed
room heme features corner lof,
hardwood floors, thermo contrall
ed heat, Huge living room, kifch
en and many other fealures, For
appointment to see call

15929 Hawthorne

.
LUXURIOUS 4BDRM.,, 2 BATH

HOMES to 87295 IBEDROOM PLUS FAMILY ROOM

LOTS OF DELIGHTFUL
J FIREPLACES
J/ BUILT-INS

FEATURES
v WALL-TO-WALL CARPET
UNUSUALLY LARGE CLOSETS

/ SPACIOUS ROOMS THROUGHOUT
v EXCELLENT FINANCING

KEN NAKAOKA CO. |

15225 &, WESTERN AVE,

AR AN
ESPECIALLY DESIGNED GAR.
Ang APT, FOR PROBLEM 4
Lot

—100% Financing—
—Free Lot Inspection——

ONLOT, INC.
1819 W. Imperial

J 8% DOWN

VACANT  ($595 DOWN
$595 Down' |  Cupid's
| 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths CoHage

Owner had this stycco home rent
ed and now wants to sell. 2 stor This immaculate 3 bedroom stuc
€o I8 too cule for words, Mard

e builtdin range and oven, hard- |

wood floors, corner lot, fenced, | wood floors, service porch, dispos
and has » garage, Full price only | al and large bedrooms. Large
fenced, warage and at

$14,995 Immediate possession if lot fully
landscaping Close to

desired, fractive
shopping center Walk to

|
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.| M.
Open 'til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

PRESIDENY
N -+ VICE PRESIDENY
vensisiennes o SECRETARY

.. _TREASURER
DIRECTORS
DENNIS McELRATH

ex-

JOMN DUNCKEL
\ RAY ROBER]

REALTY
Palos Verdes
Estates

OS 9-3638 Board of Realtors

23844 Hawthorne Blvd, AR
B o o $495 Down BB WL i S
8-2294 |3 Brm., 2 Baths
ROBERT C, ALLEN

JAMES L, COUCH .-t O TREASURER
; DIRECTORS
Preffy Provinciol / [ Pa|n+ & Save JOMN L. SAINSEVAIN
|

carpeting,

PRESIDENT
Rosenkrantz |
REALTOR {
23808 Hawthorne Blvd,l
FR 8-8361

FRANK N. WRIGHT
Beauliful 3 bedroom home wm‘$650 DOWN MERE 1S A BARGAIN! This ROBERT 8. STRASBURG

MAX CALVERT
forced air heat, wall to wall car- laroe hardwood floor home needs 5
3-Bedroom Near

eting base di 1, M
and Infercom. On 40100 lot el AR
S. Bay Shopping Center | San Pedro
This lovely 3Jbadreom
Board of Realtors

with double sarase, shake roof, oerape | ¢ p
> arse kitchen water
«'S\‘lor‘;d uhlo and -nrl’nhlou. softener, bullt In vacuum elean
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